He’s wor�ing hard, but he can’t get his tools and screws. 

I have an idea.
Dad, you can use 
my s�ateboard.

100

Graded reader 1

one hundred

Now Dad is moving on my s�ateboard and he can get his tools 
and screws.

Than� you, Shahad! 
Your s�ateboard

is great!

101

Graded reader 1

one hundred and one

4

I Want to Be a Scientist!

I’m wearing a white
coat, too. I want to 

be a scientist!

The class are learning about di��erent jobs. Today the children are 
visiting a scientist at her science lab. Her name is Mrs Sumaiya and 
she’s wearing a white coat.

Welcome to my
science lab, children!

102

Graded reader 2

one hundred and two

Mrs Sumaiya is teaching the children some science, and the children 
are listening care�ully. Ahmed is watching Mrs Sumaiya.

You must only put a little 
blue powder in the glass.

103

Graded reader 2

one hundred and three

4

Ahmed is excited. He’s listening to Mrs Sumaiya and he’s putting a little 
blue powder in his glass.

Now a loud noise is coming 
�rom Ahmed’s glass. He’s loo�ing 
at it and he’s worried.

Oh, dear! What’s 
that noise?

104

Graded reader 2

one hundred and four

Mrs Sumaiya comes over to help Ahmed. The noise stops and then they 
see lots o� colours.

Loo� at all the 
beauti�ul colours!

I want to be a scientist, too!

Don’t worry, 
Ahmed!

Wow!

105

Graded reader 2

one hundred and five

4

2  LC2.1  Listen, read and check.

3  Read and match.

Health and illness 

Healthy children play lots of sports and eat food like fruit, vegetables and fish. 
But we all feel ill sometimes. What should you do when you don’t feel well?

People sometimes

[...]

medicine. She 
shouldn’t shout!

1 He has a headache.

2 She has a cold.

3 He has a stomachache.

4 She has a sore throat.

Think

Learn

Check

Social Studies

HealthLearning ClubCCCCClllllluuubbbbb

Bo
´s

a

c

b

d

1  What do you do to stay healthy?

106 one hundred and six

Lesson 1

LC2

He should drink 
lots of water. He has a 

stomachache.

1 He should drink lots of . 

a b

c
2 He should have some .

3 She should rest in .

one hundred and seven 107

1  Look, complete and match.

bed medicine water

2  In pairs, look and say.

Show  what  you  know

Draw three things you do to stay healthy. Then write.

This is me. This is what 
I do to stay healthy.

First, I 

Let’s practise!

Language booster 2

[...]

Than� you, doctor.

3   Act out the dialogue. Use different illnesses and things you should and 
shouldn’t do.

cough headache sore throat stomachache

eat a lot shoutgo to school play video games

drink lots of water rest in bedhave some medicine

one hundred and eight108

Language booster 2

LC2

Well done!
Show  what  you  know

W e!
Make a health advice chart.

Name of illness You should You shouldn’t

4  Read and order.

What’s the matter?  

Hello. What’s the problem? 1

You should drink lots of water. You shouldn’t eat a lot. 

Thank you, doctor. 

I have a stomachache. 

Hello, doctor. I don’t feel well. 

5   In pairs, act out visiting the doctor.

You have a headache.

You should ta�e some medicine

Yes! What should I do?

one hundred and nine 109

Well done!

110 one hundred and ten

Unit 1  Pages 16–17 Unit 2  Pages 38–39

Discovery Team

Unit 3  Pages 64–65 Unit 4  Pages 86–87

Unit 1

Unit 4

Unit 2

Unit 3

I have Science at quarter past eleven.

Rawan doesn’t have P.E. at quarter to ten on Wednesdays.

[...]

A mountain is higher than a hill.

My gloves are dirtier than yours!

This is the longest wadi in the desert.

Mount Everest is the highest mountain in the world.

You must be quiet in class.

You mustn’t break the rules at school.

Grammar reference

111one hundred and eleven

I’m watching Lottie’s house. He’s opening the door.

They aren’t playing cards. He isn’t eating any food.

Are you wearing a green jacket? Yes, I am. / No, I’m not.

Is he wearing a yellow jacket? Yes, he is. / No, he isn’t.

Progress path
In pairs, read and answer.